

Desh Garments Limited
COMPREHENSIVE INCOME STATEMENT
FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2018
(UNAUDITED)

Particulars	Taka in '000			
	July 01 2017 to March 31 2018	July 01 2016 to March 31 2017	Jan. 2018 to March 2018	Jan. 2017 to March 2017
A. TURNOVER AND OTHER INCOME				
Export/Sale	402,072	275,527	150,319	66,139
B. COST AND EXPENSES				
Cost of Goods Sold	340,031	215,704	127,926	46,000
Administration, Selling & Interest Expenses	33,591	16,271	13,226	2,774
Total Cost and Expenses	373,622	231,975	141,152	48,774
C. Profit Before WPF & Tax (A-B)	28,450	43,552	9,167	17,365
Less : Workers Profit Participation & WF	1,494	2,074	458	827
Add: Other Income	1,428	1,428	-	-
D. Net Profit Before Tax	28,384	42,906	8,709	16,538
Less : Provision for Income Tax	3,420	8,581	1,045	3,308
E. Net Profit After Tax	24,964	34,325	7,664	13,230
F. Earning Per Share (EPS)	4.13	5.68	1.27	2.19

Sd/-

Managing Director

Sd/-

Chief Financial Officer